McKeary'’s
.co.uk

»

Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V SX Van Start
Stop | Jul 2013

NO VAT / LONG WHEEL BASE & MOT/ PSV UNTIL 27TH MAY
2026

NOV 2023 :NEW CLUTCH KIT . 4x NEW TYRES .
NEW FRONT BRAKE DISC'S & PADS . NEW BATTERY

JUNE 2024 : NEW FRONT STABILIZER BAR & 2x DROPLINK'S

NOV 2024 : COMPLETE NEW EXHAUST FROM FLEXI BACK

MAY 2025 : R/H FRONT COIL SPRING & BEARING REPLACED
Vehicle Features

12v plug in passenger side dashboard, ABS, Adjustable
headlamps, Ceiling mounted storage shelf, Cloth upholstery,
Drivers airbag, Drivers seat height and lumbar adjust, Electric
front windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Front fog lights, Full
size spare wheel, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Height
adjustable steering wheel, High Performance speakers, Load
area floor covering, Nearside sliding door, Offside sliding side
door, PAS, Passengers underseat storage tray, Rear 12v socket,
Remote central locking, Rev counter, Safety autoreverse for
electric windows, Side rubbing strips

Miles:
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

13 Cashel Road Macosquin Coleraine, Coleraine, BT51 4PW
Office: 028 7035 1081

£3,950

96276
Diesel

Manual

Colour: Multi-coloured
Engine Size: 1248

CO2 Emission: 129

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: YT130BC

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4740mm
1832mm
1880mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2330KG

47.1MPG

65.7MPG

57.7MPG

60L

5 SPEED
98MPH
88.5BHP



