

Office: 028 7035 1081

## Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V SX Van Start Stop | Jul 2013

NO VAT / LONG WHEEL BASE & MOT/ PSV UNTIL 27TH MAY 2026



WILLIAM &





NOV 2023 :NEW CLUTCH KIT . 4x NEW TYRES . NEW FRONT BRAKE DISC'S & PADS . NEW BATTERY

JUNE 2024: NEW FRONT STABILIZER BAR & 2x DROPLINK'S

NOV 2024: COMPLETE NEW EXHAUST FROM FLEXI BACK

MAY 2025: R/H FRONT COIL SPRING & BEARING REPLACED

## **Vehicle Features**

12v plug in passenger side dashboard, ABS, Adjustable headlamps, Ceiling mounted storage shelf, Cloth upholstery, Drivers airbag, Drivers seat height and lumbar adjust, Electric front windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Front fog lights, Full size spare wheel, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Height adjustable steering wheel, High Performance speakers, Load area floor covering, Nearside sliding door, Offside sliding side door, PAS, Passengers underseat storage tray, Rear 12v socket, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Safety autoreverse for electric windows, Side rubbing strips

£3,950

Miles:	96276
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Multi-coloured
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	129

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: YT130BC

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4740mm
Width:	1832mm
Height:	1880mm
Seats:	2

## Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 2330KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98МРН
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP